

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.38011 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	09.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Social Welfare seeks time to obtain instructions from the concerned authorities with regard to Lr.Rc.No.T3/90/2020, dated 08.01.2026. List on 19.01.2026. (B/o) ds	Transferred to i-order before corrections